
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 T.S. ANTIBES 09.06.107 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1447

2 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU-CHARENTE 1445

3 STC MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1463

4 A.T.SAINTE SAVINE 08.10.028 CHAMPAGNE 1446

5 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 LORRAINE 1443 48
3

6 TIR SPORTIF BRIVADOIS 03.43.002 AUVERGNE 1443 48
2

7 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1435

8 HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1434

9 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1432

10 TIR SPORTIF CHAURAY 17.79.008 POITOU-CHARENTE 1430

11 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 PROVENCE 1425

12 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1421

13 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 ALSACE 1415 472

14 SGT NIEDERBRONN 01 67 393 ALSACE 1415 469

15 RC STRASBOURG 01 67 246 ALSACE 1411 474

16 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1411 471

17 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 POITOU-CHARENTE 1398

18 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1395

19 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1386

20 SO LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 LORRAINE 1360
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CARABINE DIVISION 1

1er
LARRIEU Brice
POINT Wilfried POMAR Florent

CASTAGNOLI Lorna

T.S. ANTIBES3ème 2ème
VALAT Nicolas
MORIN Jérémie

2

POINT Wilfried

POSTE

LARRIEU Brice

POSTE

POUYET Jeanne
ALLEZARD JustineMULLER Océanne

0

GIRETTI Lou
TENERIFE Alaïsa

1/4 FINALES
POSTE TIR SPORTIF BRIVADOISSTC MILLAVOISE POSTE A.T.SAINTE SAVINE

SAUVEPLANE Valérian LEPAGE Sacha MATTE Romane

OLRY Jennifer
MAURIQUOT Paul

MAURIQUOT Paul
OLRY Jennifer

PETITE FINALE

S.E.T. BITCHE 

POMAR Florent

ARIAS CASALS Héléna GERMOND Etienne BAUDOUIN Brian TENERIFE Alaïsa
GIRETTI Lou

SAUVEPLANE Valérian

PASCAL Mathis

POINT Wilfried
NEUFELD Fanny

WEY Amélie
CASTAGNOLI Lorna

POMAR Florent

BESSY Pascal BAUDOIN Romain

RAYNAUD Alexis

T.S. ANTIBES

4

DEMI-FINALES

KISSENBERGER Lucie GOMEZ Judith

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN A.T.SAINTE SAVINE

BORDET Jade

STC MILLAVOISE

2 14

4

POSTEPOSTE

KRYZS Lucas GERMOND Etienne

BAUDOUIN Brian

4 1
ARIAS CASALS Héléna

NEUFELD Gauthier

CHASSAT Emilien

VALAT Nicolas
MORIN Jérémie

BROUSSIER Jérome
LEPAGE Jérémy

GRANDADAM Téo ROBERT Sarah

ROECKEL René

DUTENDAS Dimitri
HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU

GOMEZ Judith MATTE Romane RAYNAUD Alexis

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN T.S. ANTIBES

LARRIEU Brice

CASTAGNOLI LornaVALAT Nicolas
MORIN Jérémie

MAURIQUOT Paul
OLRY Jennifer

SAITRE Yanis

DUCELLIER Mathieu
MOELO Maeva

S.T. NITTING

A.T.SAINTE SAVINE LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN POSTE

BESSY Pascal ROBERT Sarah BAUDOIN Romain

FINALE

3 4 4

GIRETTI Lou
ARIAS CASALS Héléna BAUDOUIN Brian GERMOND Etienne TENERIFE Alaïsa

SAUVEPLANE Valérian MATTE Romane GOMEZ Judith RAYNAUD Alexis

44 2 0

BESSY Pascal BAUDOIN Romain ROBERT Sarah

STC MILLAVOISE POSTE



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
GENOU 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 DEBOUT 1 2 3

33 STC MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 99 98 98 295 VALAT Nicolas 99 97 99 295 MORIN Jérémie 94 97 100 291 BESSY Pascal 96 97 97 290 ARIAS CASALS Héléna 98 96 98 292 1463 1

39 T.S. ANTIBES 09.06.107 RAYNAUD Alexis 98 98 95 291 CASTAGNOLI Lorna 99 97 99 295 GIRETTI Lou 94 97 100 291 POMAR Florent 99 98 98 295 TENERIFE Alaïsa 93 91 91 275 1447 2

21 A.T.SAINTE SAVINE 08.10.028 MATTE Romane 95 96 93 284 MAURIQUOT Paul 96 98 99 293 BAUDOIN Romain 96 96 96 288 OLRY Jennifer 94 96 99 289 BAUDOUIN Brian 99 95 98 292 1446 3

36 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 17.17.153 GOMEZ Judith 98 96 97 291 LARRIEU Brice 95 99 98 292 ROBERT Sarah 95 95 95 285 POINT Wilfried 94 99 97 290 GERMOND Etienne 94 98 95 287 1445 4

28 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 KISSENBERGER Lucie 94 95 97 286 MOELO Maeva 95 96 96 287 GRANDADAM Téo 94 96 96 286 DUCELLIER Mathieu 96 99 99 294 KRYZS Lucas 98 97 95 290 1443 5

25 TIR SPORTIF BRIVADOIS 03.43.002 DUTENDAS Dimitri 98 96 96 290 SAITRE Yanis 98 95 97 290 POUYET Jeanne 98 93 97 288 PASCAL Mathis 94 98 98 290 ALLEZARD Justine 95 96 94 285 1443 6

30 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 CHASSAT Emilien 98 96 95 289 WEY Amélie 92 97 97 286 NEUFELD Gauthier 91 97 95 283 NEUFELD Fanny 96 96 99 291 BORDET Jade 94 96 96 286 1435 7

32 HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 01 67 039 LEPAGE Sacha 91 95 96 282 ROECKEL René 95 98 95 288 LEPAGE Jérémy 96 98 95 289 BROUSSIER Jérome 99 96 96 291 MULLER Océanne 95 96 93 284 1434 8

26 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 ROY Marie 97 98 96 291 PELLIGRINI Florian 97 93 94 284 PREHU Claude 99 94 96 289 PINARD Christophe 97 99 95 291 HAMELIN Coline 88 94 95 277 1432 9

24 TIR SPORTIF CHAURAY 17.79.008 BERTHONNEAU Keryann 95 93 97 285 BONNET Marcelin 95 94 92 281 DUBOIS Nicolas 98 97 97 292 LOUICELLIER Odile 92 98 92 282 CALONNEC Louna 99 96 95 290 1430 10

34 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 AUGUSTO Louise 95 92 94 281 ROUE Jean-marc 95 95 94 284 CAVALLI Imene 95 94 95 284 KNOPPERS Gwenn 99 95 96 290 DESTEFANIS Bastien 95 96 95 286 1425 11

37 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 MARTELLO Lilian 94 92 94 280 KEHRLI Yoann 94 98 94 286 GALVEZ Marie 93 98 96 287 WOHNLICH Dominique 97 97 97 291 BESSOT Pierre 98 87 92 277 1421 12

35 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 OTTMANN Tania 90 92 88 270 BALD Yann 95 93 96 284 MILLIERE Julie 95 95 96 286 NAAS Raphael 97 98 97 292 MESSIASSE Julien 93 95 95 283 1415 13

29 SGT NIEDERBRONN 01 67 393 KOCHER Dorian 94 92 94 280 SCHWENK Stéphane 96 91 97 284 STAUT Joel 95 97 94 286 KRUMM Freddy 97 97 95 289 KRUMM Clémentine 95 92 89 276 1415 14

27 RC STRASBOURG 01 67 246 PICARD Justine 89 89 91 269 MMUHLHEIM Léo 96 95 98 289 SCHUELLER Pascal 98 98 97 293 HAAS Anthony 92 96 93 281 ROETTELE Lisa 90 94 95 279 1411 15

31 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 JENICOT Jean-Luc 95 87 87 269 FIEVET Margaux 91 93 93 277 DAYEZ Dominique 95 94 97 286 LEDOUX Grégory 98 97 100 295 JENICOT Guillaume 93 97 94 284 1411 16

22 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 MIGAUD Marceau 92 83 90 265 CADAS Christine 94 98 92 284 BRIAND Paul 83 97 97 277 MIGAUD Bertrand 99 98 98 295 DEBAIN Valentin 94 92 91 277 1398 17

23 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 KIELBASA Clément 85 86 87 258 PONSARDIN Gaël 97 99 98 294 RENAUD Joël 93 95 98 286 BINET Michael 99 97 96 292 ALT Julien 89 90 86 265 1395 18

40 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 RICHIR Clément 89 87 85 261 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 97 94 95 286 CARTIERRE Marc 95 95 91 281 DUQUESNE Olivier 96 96 96 288 QUINDROIT Léa 87 89 94 270 1386 19

38 SO LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 NICOLAS Fabrice 89 92 95 276 PLANTAIN Julien 91 91 96 278 BERTRAND Tom 88 88 92 268 PEYREBERE Aude 92 93 92 277 MOUGEL Philibert 90 84 87 261 1360 20

POSTE
SériesTotalN° club M M

CARABINE DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Séries SériesSéries Total Séries Classement
provisoireMM TOTALCLUB Total Total TotalM



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 AL ARQUES 15.62.021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1409

2 STE TIR NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 LORRAINE 1396

3 LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR 15.59.128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1407

4 ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN 20.38.110 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1401

5 TIR SPORTIF HAUT JURA 23.39.278 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1404

6 SMT VENDOME 07.41.150 CENTRE/VAL-DE-LOIRE 1403

7 A.S. DEOLOISES 07.36.266 CENTRE/VAL-DE-LOIRE 1393 46
8

8 C.T.S CRETEIL 10.94.450 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1393 45
8

9 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1390

10 O.S.M. LOMMOIS 15.59.186 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1385

11 U.S. BRION 07.36.309 CENTRE/VAL-DE-LOIRE 1382 462

12 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1382 461

13 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03.43.005 AUVERGNE 1381

14 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 14.50.023 NORMANDIE 1376

15 T.S. STADE LAURENTIN 09.06.007 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1375

16 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1368 464

17 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1368 458

18 THAON LES VOSGES 12.88.426 LORRAINE 1366

19 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1363

20 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAVE 7.45.274 CENTRE/VAL-DE-LOIRE 1362

21 FECAMPOISE DE TIR 14.76.113 NORMANDIE 1337
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1 4 4

FAYARD Justine NIEWADA Laurent GAUTIER Laura

ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN POSTE

3

WILLEMIN Sophie
COULANGES Laurianne FUND Maximilien LEROY Pierre BOGARD Floriane

DURET Ilona HUARD Samira PERARD Kylian DIDELOT Marin

LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR AL ARQUES POSTE

GAUTIER Laura FAYARD Justine WILLEMIN Sophie

FINALE

4 3 0

NIEWADA InesBLONDEAU Nicolas
BREGNARD Elise

PERRIN Victor
FOUTIER Anne-Marie

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine

BOURDEILLETAS Yoni
LEBEDEV Yvan

ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN

DIDELOT Marin
C.T.S CRETEIL 

DURET Ilona DIDELOT Marin HUARD Samira

SMT VENDOME LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR

MESNIL Amaury

BLONDEAU Nicolas
BREGNARD Elise

DENJEAN Hugo
MOLIN Bastien 

FAYARD Justine GAGNADOUX Patrick

TIBAUT Aurelie

COULANGES Laurianne JOUANEST Laureen

CROTTET Andrew

4 3
LEROY Pierre

DUBOIS Lucie

CHEVALLIER Azilis

4 02

2

POSTEPOSTE

LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR

4

DEMI-FINALES

DURET Ilona DEBENNE Thomas

ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN STE TIR NEUFCHATEAU 

HEMERY Hugo

AL ARQUES
PERARD Kylian

LECREUX Michel

JOUANEST Adeline
COUTANT Gilles
DUBOIS Flavien

NIEWADA Ines
NIEWADA Léo

GAUTIER Laura DAUGAN Pascal

HUARD Samira

NIEWADA Léo

LEROY Pierre COULANGES Laurianne BOGARD Floriane FUND Maximilien
NIEWADA Laurent

PERARD Kylian ABOIRON Ethan BAILLY-SALINS Mélody

NIEWADA Léo
NIEWADA Ines

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine
LECREUX Michel

PETITE FINALE

A.S. DEOLOISES

NIEWADA Laurent
FUND Maximilien

1/4 FINALES
POSTE STE TIR NEUFCHATEAU AL ARQUES POSTE TIR SPORTIF HAUT JURA 

WILLEMIN Sophie
BOGARD FlorianeDAMBRIN Julie

4

BOURDEILLETAS Yoni

POSTE POSTE

1er
BOURDEILLETAS Yoni

LEBEDEV Yvan

4

LEBEDEV Yvan

CARABINE DIVISION 2

2ème3ème
BLONDEAU Nicolas
BREGNARD Elise LECREUX Michel

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine

STE TIR NEUFCHATEAU 



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
GENOU 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 COUCHÉ 1 2 3 DEBOUT 1 2 3

59 AL ARQUES 15.62.021 PERARD Kylian 91 85 92 268 BREGNARD Elise 92 98 97 287 GAUTIER Laura 96 96 95 287 BLONDEAU Nicolas 96 96 96 288 LEROY Pierre 92 93 94 279 1409 1

49 LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR 1559128 HUARD Samira 95 93 95 283 NIEWADA Ines 97 98 95 290 NIEWADA Léo 94 98 93 285 NIEWADA Laurent 92 92 96 280 FUND Maximilien 89 88 92 269 1407 2

54 TIR SPORTIF HAUT JURA 23.39.278 BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 96 88 95 279 FOUTIER Anne-Marie 92 97 97 286 PERRIN Victor 96 97 94 287 DAUGAN Pascal 95 94 94 283 CROTTET Andrew 92 87 90 269 1404 3

56 SMT VENDOME 07.41.150 DEBENNE Thomas 96 94 97 287 GAGNADOUX Patrick 92 93 89 274 MESNIL Amaury 98 95 96 289 JOUANEST Adeline 98 87 92 277 JOUANEST Laureen 95 91 90 276 1403 4

46 ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN 20.38.110 DURET Ilona 95 92 89 276 FAYARD Justine 93 91 94 278 LEBEDEV Yvan 93 90 95 278 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni 94 95 96 285 COULANGES Laurianne 96 96 92 284 1401 5

51 STE TIR NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 DIDELOT Marin 88 90 91 269 LECREUX Michel 93 96 95 284 WILLEMIN Sophie 91 92 94 277 BRION-BOGARD Sandrine 96 96 95 287 BOGARD Floriane 93 90 96 279 1396 6

58 A.S. DEOLOISES 07.36.266 CHEVALLIER Azilis 94 90 89 273 COUTANT Gilles 92 96 96 284 DUBOIS Lucie 89 91 92 272 DUBOIS Flavien 95 89 97 281 HEMERY Hugo 94 94 95 283 1393 7

60 C.T.S CRETEIL 10.94.450 ABOIRON Ethan 91 90 88 269 DENJEAN Hugo 100 94 94 288 TIBAUT Aurelie 93 96 92 281 MOLIN Bastien 96 93 93 282 DAMBRIN Julie 89 93 91 273 1393 8

44 ALS CLICHY 1092252 LE GOAS Yann 88 89 95 272 COGNE Bruno 94 97 96 287 LENEN Gildas 94 95 94 283 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 94 94 97 285 CHUARD Christine 89 84 90 263 1390 9

45 O.S.M. LOMMOIS 15.59.186 MERCIER Céline 90 93 92 275 CARPENTIER Agnes 94 93 96 283 DELEVALLEZ Loîc 91 92 92 275 CARPENTIER Didier 97 98 96 291 REMOND Lyne 91 89 81 261 1385 10

42 U.S. BRION 07.36.309 ARDELET Céline 92 92 93 277 TRUCHON Adeline 90 91 93 274 PINATEAU Audrey 95 93 90 278 GUIGNARD Clément 97 96 92 285 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 90 84 94 268 1382 11

48 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 COLLOT Guillaume 92 87 89 268 JOUX Patrice 95 92 92 279 BAUGNIES Ange 99 96 97 292 HATTON Geoffroy 97 91 93 281 Yoann PERRIN 86 86 90 262 1382 12

52 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03.43.005 MASCLAUX PONS Kenny 90 85 87 262 DELABRE Alicia 92 95 89 276 VIDAL Ambre 97 93 94 284 BLANC Amandine 91 92 96 279 CHALENDAR Emma 95 92 93 280 1381 13

57 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 1450023 CARDOT Sarah 92 87 87 266 HOCHET Maël 93 95 97 285 LEBLOND Méline 97 94 91 282 LE LONG Eliott 91 95 96 282 LE BLOND Louise 89 81 91 261 1376 14

55 T.S. STADE LAURENTIN 09.06.007 PATYN Lola 90 84 89 263 AGOSTINI Cloé 93 88 93 274 LEROUX Laëtitia 95 96 95 286 DEPETRIS Estelle 87 88 84 259 AUFRERE Romain 98 97 98 293 1375 15

47 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 86 89 90 265 ARLOT Christophe 80 91 97 268 BLAIN Charles 92 93 91 276 BAUDANT Alexandre 97 91 94 282 ORGET Léon-Paul 92 93 92 277 1368 16

53 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 BEDOS Luc 88 88 89 265 FERRUS Manon 96 92 89 277 MAQUIN Fabienne 93 93 94 280 DROPSY Solveig 92 97 96 285 BLEUZEN Jonathan 81 90 90 261 1368 17

41 THAON LES VOSGES 12.88.426 CHASSAING Gabrielle 89 81 82 252 OUGER Quentin 93 90 91 274 DEMANGEON Gervais 94 90 94 278 LANDORMY Fabien 97 93 96 286 CREUSAT Laura 90 92 94 276 1366 18

43 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 SUIF Régine 86 87 92 265 PEREIRA Carlos 91 97 97 285 GUICHARD Yann 90 94 96 280 GUICHARD Amélie 89 90 93 272 MILLET Maxime 89 83 89 261 1363 19

61 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAVE 745274 FEYDRI Amaury 87 93 93 273 BRAILLON Maxime 94 94 97 285 MOULIN Denis 98 94 91 283 AUGER Marie 88 92 95 275 BOUQUET Stéphane 74 85 87 246 1362 20

50 FECAMPOISE DE TIR 14.76.113 CREVEL Morane 92 85 81 258 ALLEAUME Michel 89 94 91 274 CASTERMANT Roland 96 94 96 286 BOULAIS Stéphane 95 92 95 282 ROUALEC Nils 79 80 78 237 1337 21
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